
Name Time
Abante, Helen GRN 8:14 AM
Adam, Jane GRN 10:11 AM
Adrias, Herminia GRN 8:23 AM
Ahee, Donna GRN 9:53 AM
Antonucci, Kristine GRN 10:38 AM
Asbury, Cathryn GRN 8:05 AM
Babcock, Tamara GRN 8:59 AM
Badarick Meno, June G 10:47 AM
Beatty, Kathleen GRN 10:11 AM
Beer, Donna GRN 8:05 AM
Bothof, Susan GRN 7:47 AM
Briggs, Dawna Lynn GR 8:23 AM
Broverman, Lynn GRN 9:53 AM
Brown, Susan GRN 9:44 AM
Burgess, Mary Ellen GR 8:32 AM
Burrows, Ellen GRN 8:23 AM
Cannon, Mary GRN 9:17 AM
Carlson, Dolores GRN 7:38 AM
Chipperfield, Anne GRN 7:47 AM
Christopher, Jo GRN 7:47 AM
Cluck, Pamela GRN 8:50 AM

Name Time
Cole, Loretta GRN 9:08 AM
Connolly, Joan GRN 8:50 AM
Cougle, Daria GRN 7:56 AM
Duncan, Pamala GRN 9:35 AM
Fahey, Louise GRN 7:47 AM
Finlay, Mary GRN 8:41 AM
Fortier, Amy GRN 8:05 AM
Garell, Cassandra GRN 8:50 AM
Garrett, Susan GRN 10:29 AM
Gibson, Theresa GRN 8:41 AM
Gronau, Susan GRN 10:38 AM
Grossenbacher, Patric 10:47 AM
Grubba, Nancy GRN 10:02 AM
Guerra, Kathleen GRN 7:56 AM
Hackney, Sue GRN 10:11 AM
Hindman, Cassie GRN 9:17 AM
Hueske, Cion GRN 9:08 AM
Iannuzzo, Betty GRN 9:17 AM
Keep, Ann GRN 10:20 AM
Kern, Kay GRN 10:29 AM
Kerwin, Theresa GRN 9:26 AM

Name Time
Kloes, Jean GRN 9:17 AM
Kohler, Tammy GRN 9:53 AM
Kuchar, Katherine GRN 8:59 AM
Larson, Colleen GRN 10:29 AM
Loper, Donna GRN 10:20 AM
MacQuarrie, Carol GRN 10:29 AM
Maes, Mary GRN 9:08 AM
Maiello, Sarah GRN 10:20 AM
Marbot, Diane GRN 9:26 AM
Maust, Sally GRN 8:14 AM
McGee, Karen GRN 10:02 AM
McLeod, Victoria GRN 9:35 AM
Meitzner, Diane GRN 9:44 AM
Meyer, Gail GRN 10:38 AM
Miles, Sylveen GRN 9:44 AM
Montera, Carolyn GRN 10:47 AM
Morales Wirshin, Janic 7:56 AM
Nelson, Janet GRN 8:32 AM
Noel, Karen GRN 10:02 AM
Norwood, Gail GRN 8:14 AM
Oiler, Sally GRN 10:11 AM

Name Time
Pitts, Rosalie GRN 8:05 AM
Porter, Patricia GRN 8:23 AM
Przybyszewski, Cynthi 9:53 AM
Quevedo, Ruth GRN 9:35 AM
Rafferty, Rebecca GRN 7:56 AM
Reichelderfer, Jill GRN 7:38 AM
Reinhardt, Connie GRN 8:50 AM
Riley, Donna GRN 8:32 AM
Roesler, Lynda GRN 9:08 AM
Rusin, Karen GRN 10:38 AM
Schaefer, Karen GRN 9:26 AM
Spolar, Judith GRN 8:41 AM
Stendardi, Deborah GR 10:47 AM
Stevens, Darlene GRN 8:59 AM
Toppen, Christine GRN 7:38 AM
Walseth, Jeri GRN 7:38 AM
Walton, Janet GRN 9:35 AM
Webb, Linda GRN 8:14 AM
Weiss, Debora GRN 8:59 AM
Wilson, Shannon GRN 8:41 AM
Winowiski, Bronwyn G 8:32 AM

Volusia / GREEN Hole: 1
Volusia Ladies Day Scramble 03/04/2026 / Scramble

Time Players
7:38 AM Carlson, Dolores GRN Walseth, Jeri GRN Reichelderfer, Jill GRN Toppen, Christine GRN    
7:47 AM Chipperfield, Anne G… Fahey, Louise GRN Bothof, Susan GRN Christopher, Jo GRN    
7:56 AM Cougle, Daria GRN Guerra, Kathleen GRN Morales Wirshin, Ja… Rafferty, Rebecca GRN    
8:05 AM Pitts, Rosalie GRN Fortier, Amy GRN Asbury, Cathryn GRN Beer, Donna GRN    
8:14 AM Norwood, Gail GRN Webb, Linda GRN Abante, Helen GRN Maust, Sally GRN    
8:23 AM Adrias, Herminia GRN Burrows, Ellen GRN Briggs, Dawna Lynn … Porter, Patricia GRN    
8:32 AM Nelson, Janet GRN Riley, Donna GRN Winowiski, Bronwyn… Burgess, Mary Ellen …    
8:41 AM Spolar, Judith GRN Wilson, Shannon GRN Gibson, Theresa GRN Finlay, Mary GRN    
8:50 AM Cluck, Pamela GRN Reinhardt, Connie GRN Connolly, Joan GRN Garell, Cassandra GRN    
8:59 AM Babcock, Tamara GRN Stevens, Darlene GRN Kuchar, Katherine GRN Weiss, Debora GRN    
9:08 AM Maes, Mary GRN Hueske, Cion GRN Cole, Loretta GRN Roesler, Lynda GRN    
9:17 AM Kloes, Jean GRN Iannuzzo, Betty GRN Hindman, Cassie GRN Cannon, Mary GRN    
9:26 AM Schaefer, Karen GRN Kerwin, Theresa GRN Marbot, Diane GRN      
9:35 AM Quevedo, Ruth GRN Walton, Janet GRN Duncan, Pamala GRN McLeod, Victoria GRN    
9:44 AM Miles, Sylveen GRN Meitzner, Diane GRN Brown, Susan GRN      
9:53 AM Broverman, Lynn GRN Ahee, Donna GRN Kohler, Tammy GRN Przybyszewski, Cynt…    

10:02 AMMcGee, Karen GRN Noel, Karen GRN Grubba, Nancy GRN      
10:11 AMHackney, Sue GRN Adam, Jane GRN Oiler, Sally GRN Beatty, Kathleen GRN    
10:20 AMLoper, Donna GRN Maiello, Sarah GRN Keep, Ann GRN      
10:29 AMLarson, Colleen GRN Kern, Kay GRN Garrett, Susan GRN MacQuarrie, Carol GRN    
10:38 AMMeyer, Gail GRN Antonucci, Kristine … Gronau, Susan GRN Rusin, Karen GRN    
10:47 AMGrossenbacher, Patr… Badarick Meno, Jun… Stendardi, Deborah … Montera, Carolyn GRN    


